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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        52
      	
        0
      	
        203
      	
        0
      	
        255
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        56
      	
        0
      	
        217
      	
        0
      	
        273
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        86
      	
        0
      	
        93
      	
        0
      	
        179
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        107
      	
        0
      	
        85
      	
        0
      	
        192
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        118
      	
        0
      	
        94
      	
        0
      	
        212
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        151
      	
        0
      	
        189
      	
        0
      	
        340
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        24
      	
        0
      	
        38
      	
        0
      	
        62
      
	
            Total
        	
        594
      	
        0
      	
        919
      	
        0
      	
        1,513
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